

Sandeep Singh vs State of Punjab

BA-1560-2018

Present:- Sh. Rajinder Singh, Advocate for accused/applicant.
Sh. H.S. Bajwa, APP for the State.

On request of ld. APP for State, adjourned to 24.07.2018 for arguments.

Dated:- 23.07.2018

Aditya Kumar, Stenographer-III

Next dated:- 24.07.2018

Purpose:-

(Gurjant Singh),
Additional Sessions Judge,
Gurdaspur/UID NO.PB0080