

Sukhdev Singh Vs. State of Punjab BA-1561-2019

Present: Sh. Pankaj Singla, Advocate counsel for the
accused/applicant.

Sh. Gagandeep Bhardwaj, Addl. PP for the State.

Counsel for the accused/applicant seeks adjournment. Now,
bail application is adjourned to 18.12.2019 for addressing arguments.

Dt.17.12.2019
Amit(Stenographer-III)

(Barjinder Pal Singh)
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Barnala
(UID PB0185)